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Business Opportunities Ths StatrKrii; SoW Ofshjoo. Wm&MiiY. SwpL 2l 19XS 1 1

$13,706 Nice 2 BJL with unfin. Five apts completely furnished. Blotoreyelf
rms m each, 4 in owner's. Full baseattae. lg. I.B . kit, dining r full sis

bsmt, oil pipe furnace. On of the
nicest planned bouses you have se

For SaleUsed Cars

rrs TEAGUE I

FOR BETTER USED CAR$
ALL CARS WARRANTED '

1948 --SEHVICTCUr $223. Only 806
mL Will trad on: car.! Pb. .S-60- 8 or

ment mrtuding Bendtx washer, saw
dust heat, lg lot: $14,798.

General Real Estate Co.

SPECIALS'Mi
$1700 Down

: 'Balance like rent. 1 bedroom home. Close to school and bus. City water.
Hardwood floors. Oil beat. Immediate possession. Call Maddy.

ssouQ sco H. none, I. H, inning
R, Kitchcnv full bsmt, furnace, lg. a ssjt. us w. winter,

"147 CHl3Cia '. Ph. 3-ll-lT ves255 Center SL Ph. 33289$T950 Liv. R, Kitchen. aner s. j SOLD ON EASY PAYMENT iPLAN2 nit, bath. Hwd. firm, lg. lot. Easy lluut weight indUn check8 acres an hlway 99 south. 979 feet
hiway frontage, price $3908. A good

TO PLACE YOUR

CLASSIFIED ADS

PH. 2-24-
41

The Oregon Statesman

terms. torcycle. 329 S. Lancaster dr. 14 cor--$5959 3 BJL. Uv. At Dinette. Kitch
w nuaaoci Trnaiimi Buick oor Sedan
1941 Plymouth Sodaa
1941 Nash Sedan

$3500 Down Dream Home
All hardwood floors, fireplace, large bedrooms, modern kitchen, attached

en. very good terms. Call Oner. investment.
Burt Picha, Realtors INDIAN 1940 Studebaker SedaaIUI , aHuff Real Estate Co.

Realtors
Phon 23649 237 N. High SL

194 Pontlae Couption. STnmd floor. Worlds Motorcycle

garage. City bus m front. Insulated and weather-strippe- d. Immediate
stoo. Balance Ilk rest Call Maddy.

IIS Price Cut
241 Chemefccts St. Ph. 20271. eve 25091 isu rora vms Coup I

1939 Chevrolet Sedanoowntown. sens or leas.
Burt Picha, Realtors

NEW HOMES
GOOD TERMS!! ibct Chevrolet Tudor Sedan

1937 Ford Sedan '$1000 on. New 1 BJL ha. $8000 Keizer
Repairing All Makes and Models

Shrock Motorcycle Sales
Phone 23649 337 N. High SL THE ABOVE AND MANY M0RIOisL

$100$ down. New 9 room hauss with unfinished attic, hardwood floors,
utility room, laundry trays. Suburban. Large lot. Best of soil.

1 ; ""GROCERY am g Ilint dn. New 2 BJL hse. $7000 Keizer
YOUR KAISER --FSA2UCR DEALERwin set you up m a goad retail 307 Portland Rd PHoo 23dist.

ted In eood aart ad JU--2 BJL hse, $720. '47 HIAWATHA boodle Bug. Very Teague Motor ompinjrKeizer dist. good cond. 997J0, Ph. 31799For Sale Real Estate For Sale-- Real Estate 91760 cuv. new 2 BJL has. $7.79$.
every aay

S Jliijp-- "
ART MADSEN cmsMAN motor scooter with gearKeizer dist. aaa w. CtJMMERCTALshift. Ph. after $4 p. m.Ph. 1328 State Res.$2300 dn, JL hse, $8750. Cant- -

tola dist. Sell now to

! I I Lots f
i As low as $400. 72x222 feet. Sandy, silt loam. $23 down. Keiser district.

$750 Down
j New lmflnished house with attached garage. On oiled street Just out of city.

) $8800
I J bedroom born (all on one floor). Urge kitchen witfn lets of built --ins.

BUSINESS bunding, pen 4 corners. Heavy EfraipmeiitNELSON" NEWS $2890 dn, new 9 BJL hse. $8890. off
Market St.

2 Brand New Homes
3 miles eouth on pmmcnt On S

bedroom- and on 2 bedroom.
Both ax modtrn with electric neat,
fireplace, fatuity room, automatic wa-
ter system and half acre. $8508.

$2,000 dn, '2 BJL hse, $10,600. E. Business building S. Coral St, 19.

Industrial building. $12,006.
Today's Top Pricii LOCGINO AND RAILWAY !

; EQUIPMENT FOR SALE IEngiewood dist.
AT BEATTY. OREGON:Mod CTDay beulattng. good leaaa. Clean 1st models for sal

$2,000 dn, 2 BJL hse, $9990. South.
Abrams & Skinner, Inc. sjsupu. 1 liscCtffert Log Looaer. Swing type,

steel boom18x20 living room, hardwood floors. Sec this before you buy. Apartment building. $40,000.
AT CHLNCHALO. OREGON:411 Masonic Bldg. Ph. 39217 ELSNER MOTOR qo.19 unit court, good location. $55 AM.

Industrial site. R.R, highway andOLSON 4 REEVE, REALTORS
Large 3 Bedrm. Home

Mew 6 room heap, larc hving
room with fireplace, oil furnace, utility
room, water system. , acre o ground
with several fruit trees. I miles sow Mi.

382 N. High Pbon T90f
Insurance. Mtg. Loans. Real Estate
$8,900. PJLA. $2,009 will handle. Hol-

lywood Dist. 2 bedrm. fireplace. V
nver xroniage. 900JOOO.

45 So. Commercial Ph. or eve. 33 CHEV. COACHStore and office building, tn bust

NICE HOME RUSTIC SETTING
Croisan creek, neat X BK home with

utu. rm, lg. gar. Ideal setting with
tall firs at other native shrubbery.
About l's ac. Spring water. Owner
must leave a has authorised reduction
from $706 to $6500 for quick sal.

4 BDRM. HOMI $6900
A desirable suburban home, extra

lge. lot. nicely landscaped, piped saw-
dust furnace, ah-- cond.. 1 blk. to bus
on staved . A god buy.

3 BOR11S. IDEAL FOR SCHOOLS
Near H. school, owner built a lived

in. Good substantial home with spa-
cious LR. a DR. Hwd firs, thouL up

down. Pull bsmL Auto. heat. Corner

1 McGiffert Log Loader, wood boom.
stiff type i

1 Ohio Locomotive Crane. 4 fL
steel boom, capacity 19 tons

1 Shay locomotive
1 North western speeder Green Dia-

mond. 6 evlinear eas enarine

E. Ash St, Dallas. Or.ness district. $83,000.
Raasobbbaa.

rrenirynnew district. You wtu take lU gll.M., T2 unit court and fin bouse. 873.000 '41 WILLYS SEDAN.Picture os New J. C Penney building, km hauled. $73. In rear eg 486 Hanee Avey
GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.

1833 N. Capitol Phone

GROCERY STORK with package beer license. Her Is a nic and well

AT PELICAN CITY. OREGON: 30 FORD CPE. IS--m. whoeU. IimImLarseu Home & Loan Co. overtauled. Good cond, priced to sou.Ph. 61. I j184 S. Coral Ph. 89. Eve. 449 ' PACKARD 11. JUd . heater

shades, full basement, sawdust beat,garage, lovely yard Ac shrubs.
Near Hi Sen, At Parrish: 2 bedrm.
fireplace.- - full bescment with bedrm.
rull price $8,230 & terms.

Suburban bus 8c store. , blk. 1 yr
old. 2 bedrm plastered home, hdwd
firs throughout. Front rm. fireplace,
dining rm. darling kitchen, elec pump,
fine water., lge garage Ac utility rm.
$8,500.

Be the first to live in this beautiful
new home, bus by door. 3 bedrm. lge
LR. fireplace. DR. darling kitchen.

established business. Is a good , money maker for anyone Interested. The

8 International trucks SO-7- 6 Model
WB-18- 38 with Pointer-Willa-

mette ton dual axl trail-
ers

Also other miscellaneous equipment.
J TERMS ;

AD sales cash. aa is whoro

CENTRAL ORE. light, new rubber. A buy at 8900. Ph.buildings including store building and living quarters all equipment and
86SOA-- . --Drive In" cafe, naved.

known as Chefs Inn at Bend. New.
21861. See at 1270 Saginaw, - t

BY OWNER: '44 on Fori pieWup:
A-- 1 shape. 1428 Jerfereon, Ph.73S3.

complete meat set-u- p can be purchased for $19,000 plus inventory with easy
terms OR buy the business, equipment and fixtures for $7,000 plus inven-
tory with a good lease. Will accept a suburban place 1 to 9 acres with a nice
home in trade.

modern equipment and living quar-
ters. 3 year lease, or will sell or trade Seller reaei es risht to releet anv'btd. 42 FORD SEDAN. R A IT. HL trBZSFRED BURGOYNE. RECEIVER FOR 992. 4th house on Bekrest rd. Tbuildings, property and equipment for
$12,500. Ideal for auto or trailer court.
W also have any number of goodRESTAURANT 6t FURNISHED LIVING QUARTERS. Serve only stesk and

lot. gar. 1, blk. to H. school, by
appointment. $13,000.

WANT BUSINESS LOCATION
We have a client waiting with cash

to pay a fair price for a property with
not less than $0 ft. front 150 ft.
depth. Win take larger property wsth
or without bldgs. If you have such
yourself or know of anyone who has,
we will appreciate very much being
told about it promptly. Quick action
counts.

FAMILY SIZE FARM
70 ac. of which about 175 ac. Is in

PELICAN PINE MANUFACTURERS
304 First National Bank Bid.

Klamath Falls. Oregon t

chicken dinners, soft drinks and sandwiches. Capacity of 33 persons. House I v v ...m ,1
could rent out for $80 per month. $8500 includes stock on hsnd. Will exchsnge Zuui?7nL Happy to show the, placesfor hnrTa in Sfiiajm I

stock ranches, farms, city and busi-
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
EAST

30 Acres. 28 Acres in crop. New 8
room home, new barn. New poultry Burt Picha, Realtors

RANCH STYLE
;Lovely modern home. Large LR with

Elee Fireplace. Attractive DR. Kitchen
with plenty of builtins. 2 BR. Elec Heat.
Plastered. Hdw firs thruout. Ven Bis.
Ratio in rear, Atched gar. Corner Lot.
$11,800. CALL KEN HILL.

FULL PRICE $479
Nic small 2 BR Home with LR.

Kitchen! and Breakfast Nook. Bath. Lo-
cated on bus line. Immediate Poss.
CALL KEN HILL.

SUBURBAN
Modern 2 BR Home. New Good Lo-

cation $7500. CALL ED.

2 OPERATOR GIFT SHOP aays. 33B6I eve.SECURITY MOTORS
Authortred dealers for MobUhom.

Normel. Cabana and Universal
15 acres with old farm nous and hous. New garage. $ miles from city Ph. 23649. eve. 21032 - 337 N. High St '47 BUICKTRoadmaster sodas111- -$34,000 GROSS INCOME last yr.A splendid bom an N. 18th street.

j l
. a A H1.

Urea A
extras. Ph.close to bus and schooL 4 bedroon umits, aza.oDo. lau uahu i . kkah lulu. SCHOOLman barn, mostly in nay and Ma-

ture. mil to school, close to Ger- - 34 standaan nncv. CoodENGLISH STYLE 4 Bdrm. full basement, fireplace. DR. Bonded and licensed bv the State. ,8288living room, dining room, kitchen and
bathroom, circulator heat, garage, tot

ness lorces sale, race siz.oo.
GRO. STORE - PKG. BEER

Gas pump, 9 room liv. quarters. In-
cludes buildings, approx. ' A. stock

I't story. yrs 01a. Haw urs. nre- - large lot, clean gr neat throughout. body. Cheap. 92 Abrams Ave , orPortland Rd W ml north of the un--vats. $5500.- - Will lake $1200 down,
from responsible party. Will trade for place. 2 Bedrooms, 8c Unftnishe ip,

Venetian Blinds. Garage. 4 into est.
$2000 Down. $8900. CALL DAHL.

priced at oniy srouo.

Burt Picha, Realtors Ac equip. Price $9000.
RESTAURANT PRICE. $1098 SPECIAL !

Kit Kimper. late model, eomaleteincludes equipment 8c

99x123. Priced at $10,000.00.
Glen Creek Drive with barf an acre,

lots of shade, garage and chicken
house. The bouse has 2 bedrooms, liv-
ing room, dining room and kitchen,
utility room. An ideal retreat. $8,000.

A magnificent home on Center street.

Ph. 23649. eve. 25390 - 337 N. High St

bouse in town.
Old Furnished 6 Rm.

! Home
3 bedroom old borne, new electric

$1000 down. $35.00 per Mo. 65 Park quarters available.
4 UNIT COURT ON 99E with: water tank, butane stove andEd Byrkit & Co., Realtors

'27 HUDSON, cuatofn built, ;etra
clean, radio, heater, fogllght. Motor
good shape. See after 9 p jn. $38 Ferry
SM WASH r. sedan, excel. Icond..
good mileage, equip, with weather --eye
and built In bed. 992 N.. Cottage. Can
be seen sfter 3 p.m. I

'53 Cimr. C6VPtL good tirU and
motor. 6160. Ph. 2Q8Q6. 2299 N.j Liberty.

33OLDSMOBILE 4"dr heater, ra--

Ave. '4 ac. 3 room modern house, gar Furnished, stuccoed Ac plastered. Sage. Imm. possession.Large hving room, fireplace, dining Phone339 Chemekets

Urge, tent for $399.00.

JAYHAWK TRAILER
SALES !

Evening Ph.Stove, washing machine, refrigerator,
and 2 bedroom sets, large lot on cor.

mo. old. Price $11,300. CALL

Allen Jones orBurt Picha, Realtorsroom, unusually well appointed kitch-
en and nook, bedroom and den down- - Ph. 23649. eve. 21032 . 337 N. High StGRABENH0RST SPECIALSstain, bedrooms upstairs, full baa Mahel Needham, Realtorsment, gas furnace, bedroom, laundry 1 oio. 9313. caii after 4:11 p. m.room, double garag and a secluded For Sale-- Farms rout, fnone 3075.341 State St, Room 4 PhoneCREEK PROPERTY! ; i LOCATED NORTH

$68 S.
"twaia
ledan.

back yard. Cau for an appoiAtmenL 2 bedrooms with partially finished

H.M. trailer house. $300. Good bond,
or will trade for trailer. 3560
Portland Rd. Call at off tee.

DO YOU want r real bargain tn a
trailer house. Factory Built Alrfloat.
See It at Kingwood Used Car MkL.
1221 : Edgewater, St. Ph. 26629.

1947 FORD SUPER Del. 4 dr.upstairs. 7 years OM. Plaster interior.P. H. Bell, Realtor SMALL FARMS 8z LARGE FARMS 1 6 UNIT RENTAL
COURT

hardwood floors, fireplace, hving room. Low mileage, radio and heater. $3068.
Dial381 Chemeketa SL Phones 34808. 21543 MrCaU's Used Cars. 1297 Slatedining room, fine kitchen, full base
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
29. Belonging;

to ma
SI. Noratiro

reply
22. Confer

AVOmO MACHINES MUSIC LE8SON8 3. W. Isely. Rt. 3.
It IN. mlUwoodL Delivered. Ph. 24381

$63006 Rm house. 3 bedrms. utility
rm. laundry trays, "i blk to bus. 1,
blks to grade school. 1 apple. 1 cher

Huff Real Estate Co.
i RealtorsAll makes used machines, sold, rent--

en, x oeoTooms. bam in each snUL
Nice utility room. Electric beat, fully
Insulated. A beautiful bom that pays

i Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, man-doli- n.

banjo, etc. 1933 Court. Ph. 69. 341 Chemeketa St. Ph. 39271. eve 28838ed. repaired. Roen. 498 Court. Phone ry tree.
$4930 New 1 bedrm. liv rm. kitchen.73. Lor iisen.- - yome out ana as It. Lost and Poundutility rm, L trays, plastered, weather

. i

boat i

(rar.)
T. Narrow j

Inlet i

CrL j

S. Vipers !

t.Adeanlaf
Tnt

lO.Croa

wai Suburban
NURSERIES
'Landscaping 8c designing. F. A. Doer-fl- er

At ; Sons. 190 No. Lancaster. Ph. N-- ;.-CALIF. STUDENT. John Whipple.
stripped. Elec heat. lawn, pavea sis.
Bus at door. 2 blks to grade school. 1

blk to grocery store, contact
Allen Jones or

APPLIANCE SERVICE '

DandlxT Kelvins tor and Hot point
Sals and Service. Ralph Johnson An--
ahane. 399 Center St. Phon

VEaTeR Appliance Co, 299 No. Lib.
Ph. 31 L

lost brown alMgstor wallet Sun. nighCSUBURBAN HOMEPAINTING Return to Phf Delta Theta. wuiamerie.tr ; ri 1 - - ac n t-- 9 A. close in with 3 bdrm. mod. home
built in 1940. Fireplace, dble. garage,
barn a chicken house. Young family

rauiiing ana pspenng. rrre esumai
Phone 897 Shipping. LOST: Large brown Retriever dog in

Pnlk eountv. Anyone knowing his

slatl4F9 aVaewat ;

4A.VoUad : 'j'

aanifrhsnn (
,

.'

dL Pnatiy . I .v
mmwmwmm I

COMMERCIAL ART Mabel Needham, Realtors
341 State SL. Rm. 4 Phon 321

Statesman
OsjBjflesI Aivvrtising

Classified Ads
Call 2-24-

41

whereabouts, please call Maxlne Buren
Letterheads, cartoons, business- sigsT

orchard.
R. E. MEREDITH. Realtor
176 S. Com l. - Ph. 38841" at

LOST RTOVnl. Lancaster Dr. At Koi- -

knlrhthood
upon

22. Iragrant
amella

24. Inland of
PadAe

2T. Wreathea
of flowers
(Hawaii) t

29. Animsra foot

PLUMBING
Plumbing, farm water systems, gen-er- al

repair work. Decatur 8k Maerx.
173: So. Coml. Ph.

Judwn'i. 279 No. Coral Ph.
SUBURBAN

trad marks, photo retouching. Bo
Browne. Salem Engraving. Ph.
213 S. Commercial. ;

17. Excarat
19. AacUona
20. Vluorin

(arm.)
21. Deeds
23.

NOTICE: We have a very nic S--

horn with income. Full basement,
hardwood floors. LR. DR. large kitchen. 910.309 Garden road. Good 4 bed- - 42. Byrag;a

44. Cunning;
AA Winn

a mtim k rear nt the w rents I room house, fireplace, basement. ,i
rer by Chemawa. key ring with valu-
able keys. Leather strap attached. Ph.
73F23. Reward.

PACKAGE picked ap by mistake at
Leon's containing 2 sugar howls. Please

PLUMBING SUPPLIES .... I Venetian blinds.for $40. This is an excellent Duy. l erms i
AUTOMOBILE REPAIR

Complete Chevrolet service. Douglas
McKay Chevrolet Co, 619 N. Com l.

Per lin ! Capital Bargain House. 149 Center St..is $10.90 Orchard Heightsn. wellavaiiaoie.'Saffron Supply Co, 325 No. Com '17 roptat$235 down balance F.H.A. 4 return to Leon's. Wedding gift, urgent.
VitrNn I dv'a wriot watch at Olia- -AfJTOMOTSJLft CraoUTglT

Three insertions jer 11 8.9
Six lnsertlns per Itn tt
Oh Mita ycr Una

terms, will buy a beautiful new su
Wiflamett Top Shop. Phon

BRAKES
burban home, ranch type, hardwood
floors, picture windows, automatic
heat, fireplace and is located on an
oversize view lot. Just being completed

ger park near tennis court. K. S, De--
catur. Rt. X Bx 63Q-- R.

LOST Black Card purse oa 12th SL
bus. Claaaes and medicine badly need

made 4 bedroom house and 1 acre.
Low taxes. Terms.

99909 4 bedrooms. 1.19 acres. Dal-
las .hiway. Modern. Small barn and
chicken house.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6211. Wallace road. Rte. L box 182
or 1289 Sixth St, West Salem.

(OvisisU as! Mik Panek. 273 S. CscnX PhJ-16- L
Brake 8r wheel aligning specialisL

Acsoaa
1. A supsv--

. j mioaotAxma

j 9tlbt6AdlRsr
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